
NORTH CAROLINA INSURANCE UNDERWRITING ASSOCIATION
2017 RISK FINANCING STRUCTURE

Note: Return periods are based on projection of 11/1/16 exposure ($81.25B of TIV) and model results to 9/30/17 
(estimated $75.85B of TIV), model results are based on Hurricane (blended average of RMS LT&NT and AIR LT&NT 
wDSxSS) and Severe Storm (blended average of RMS and AIR) modeling

3rd Layer: 100% of $332M xs $2.728B
Annual Aggregate

98.80% 83 Year $2.728B

70 Year

$1.300B

Probability 
of Non-
Exceed

Blended Avg 
Return 
Period

99.15% 117 Year $3.386B

Catastrophe Recovery Charge: $326M

99.00% 100 Year $3.060B

31 Year

Retained Earnings: $1.300B

$2.478B
1st Layer: 100% of $178M xs $2.300B

Annual Aggregate
98.41% 63 Year $2.300B

Member Company Assessments: $1B

96.80%

2nd Layer: 100% of $250M xs $2.478B 
Multi-Year Drop Down Aggregate

(Year 2 of 2 w Addendum Extension to Year 3)
98.58%


